METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2019 V1.0  |  Page 1 of 5
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Project
Type
Note

How To Specify:
Zeta 10 Series - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
Ordering Example:ZS10-80-TNW-U-DMX-45-4-W-AD10
TNW    2700K - 6500K SPV
DMX
DMX(RJ45)
Superior 0-10V dims to 1%
DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2019 V1.0  |  Page 3 of 5
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Zeta 10 Series - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
Adjustable Aircraft Cable
Stem
Dimensions Mounting Options
Ø9.4”
18.6”
Junction Box
(not included)
Canopy Swivel
DMX Cable
(RJ-45)
Junction Box
(not included)
Black(Line)
Green(Ground)
White(Neutral)
AC Input
+
+
-
-
 Violet(Positive)
Gray( Common Negative)
Red(Positive)
LED
Fixture
Intensity Control
(0-10V)
Color Control
(0-10V)
Superior 0-10V Wiring Diagram
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2019 V1.0  |  Page 4 of 5
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
DMX Cable
(not included)
Common
Signal -
 WHITE/BROWN(PIN7) & BROWN(PIN 8)
  ORANGE(PIN 2)
  WHITE/ORANGE(PIN 1)
 -
 -
Signal+
Spare
Spare
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4
PIN 5
5-PIN XLR CONNECTION  RJ45 (CAT5e)RJ45 Sockets XLR Sockets
DMX IN DMX OUT 11
22
33